

BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 56

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 6, in line 1, strike "(b)" and substitute "(3)"; in line 3, strike "(1)" and substitute "(I)"; in line 4, strike "(2)" and substitute "(II)"; in line 6, strike "(3)" and substitute "(III)"; in line 8, strike "(C)" and substitute "(B)"; and in line 16, strike "(D)" and substitute "(C)".